
May 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,928

1 738.48 1,957 29 15 0 0

2 739.14 1,989 32 16 0 0

3 739.69 2,015 26 13 0 0

4 740.24 2,042 27 14 0 0

5 741.27 2,094 52 26 0 0

6 742.90 2,176 82 41 0 0

7 743.85 2,225 49 25 0 0

8 736.41 1,859 -366 23 208 0

9 728.41 1,510 -349 30 206 0

10 729.36 1,549 39 20 0 0

11 730.18 1,584 35 18 0 0

12 730.90 1,614 30 15 0 0

13 731.63 1,645 31 16 0 0

14 732.32 1,675 30 15 0 0

15 732.96 1,703 28 14 0 0

16 733.57 1,730 27 14 0 0

17 734.10 1,754 24 12 0 0

18 734.62 1,777 23 12 0 0

19 735.09 1,798 21 11 0 0

20 735.54 1,819 21 11 0 0

21 735.98 1,839 20 10 0 0

22 736.39 1,858 19 10 0 0

23 736.94 1,883 25 13 0 0

24 737.39 1,905 22 11 0 0

25 737.83 1,926 21 11 0 0

26 738.25 1,946 20 10 0 0

27 738.69 1,967 21 11 0 0

28 739.06 1,985 18 9 0 0

29 739.42 2,002 17 9 0 0

30 739.74 2,018 16 8 0 0

31 740.06 2,033 15 8 0 0

TOTALS 105 471 414 0

ACRE-FEET 105 934 821 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 821
Spill 0

Total 821
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